
CONTACT YOUR PROFESSIONAL TRAVEL AGENT

CRUISE SPOTLIGHT 
JANUARY 2016

AMAWATERWAYS

LOOK INSIDE FOR MORE OFFERS
LIKE HALF PRICE AIRFARE ON MEKONG SAILINGS

UP TO $2,000 SAVINGS
PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

ON SELECT 2016 DEPARTURES



Prices based on double occupancy, please call for solo traveler pricing. See back page for Terms & Conditions.

•Wine Cruise   ‡Art Cruise  *Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
2016 EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP FROM

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP FROM

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAM

Tulip Time Cruise
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam

$250 OFF:

$500 OFF: 

$750 OFF:

Apr 16*

Apr 3

Mar 27 
Mar 28

$2,799

$2,699

$2,499 
$2,599

$2,549

$2,199

$1,749 
$1,849

N/A

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux

$250 OFF: 

$500 OFF: 

 
$750 OFF:

Jun 24 
Sep 2, 16*, 30

Apr 29;  
Jun 3, 10 
Aug 26; Oct 7

Mar 25 
Apr 1 
Jul 15•, 22•; Aug 5,• 12•* 
Oct 28 
Nov 4• 
Nov 11•, 18•

$3,699 
$3,899

$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,799

$2,899 
$2,999 
$3,599 
$3,399 
$3,199 
$3,099

$3,449 
$3,649

$3,099 
$3,199 
$3,299

$2,149 
$2,249 
$2,849 
$2,649 
$2,449 
$2,349

2 nights Paris 
2 nights Loire Valley 
1 night Paris

Paris & Normandy
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris 

$250 OFF:  
 
 

$500 OFF:  
 
 

$750 OFF:

May 20, 27*; Jun 3* 
Aug 26 
Sep 16*, 23 
Oct 14‡

Apr 8‡ 
Jun 24‡; Aug 19 
Jul 8, 15‡, 29; Aug 12‡ 
Oct 7

Mar 25• 
Apr 15 
Apr 22; Oct 28 
Jul 1; Aug 5• 
Oct 21 
Nov 4 
Nov 11•, 18

$3,699 
$3,799 
$3,899 
$3,599

$3,199 
$3,699 
$3,599 
$3,799

$2,899 
$3,299 
$3,399 
$3,599 
$3,499 
$3,199 
$3,099

$3,449 
$3,549 
$3,649 
$3,349

$2,699 
$3,199 
$3,099 
$3,299

$2,149 
$2,549 
$2,649 
$2,849 
$2,749 
$2,449 
$2,349

2 nights Paris  

Provence & Spain
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF: 
 

$500 OFF:  

 
 
 
 
$750 OFF:   

Apr 29  
May 20; Jun 3, 17* 
Sep 2

Apr 1 
Apr 15 
Apr 22 
May 6; Jul 1, 8, 22 
Jun 10, 24 
Nov 4

Mar 25• 
Jul 15•*, 29; Aug 5, 12 
Aug 19 
Aug 26 
Nov 11, 18•

$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,899

$2,999 
$3,299 
$3,399 
$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,199

$2,899 
$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,799 
$3,099

$3,349 
$3,449 
$3,649

$2,499 
$2,799 
$2,899 
$3,099 
$3,199 
$2,699

$2,149 
$2,849 
$2,949 
$3,049 
$2,349

3 nights Paris
3 nights Barcelona

Enticing Douro
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Porto

$500 OFF:

$750 OFF: 

Jul 12*, 19*

Aug 16* 
Nov 1*

$3,499

$3,499 
$3,399

$2,999

$2,749 
$2,649

3 nights Lisbon

There's no better way to discover the beauty, romance, and history of Europe than on an AmaWaterways river cruise.  
Get a head start on booking your 2016 European getaway and receive incredible savings.

SAVE UP TO $2,000 PER STATEROOM
PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES 

2016 EUROPE ON SALE STARTING
FROM $1,749
PER PERSON



Prices based on double occupancy, please call for solo traveler pricing. See back page for Terms & Conditions.

2016 EUROPE ON SALE CONTINUED

2015
Editors’ 

Picks

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
2016 EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP FROM

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP FROM

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAM

The Romantic Danube
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

$250 OFF:  

$750 OFF:

Apr 14 
Oct 20*

Oct 31•* 
Nov 3•, 4 
Nov 6 
Nov 17•, 18, 20•

$2,899 
$3,199

$3,099 
$2,999 
$2,899 
$2,799

$2,649 
$2,949

$2,349 
$2,249 
$2,149 
$2,049

3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise 

$250 OFF: 

$500 OFF:

$750 OFF:  

Apr 21; Oct 27 
Oct 24

Apr 7 

Mar 28 
Apr 9• 
Oct 30 
Nov 7 
Nov 10

$3,099 
$3,199

$2,699

$2,599 
$2,799 
$3,099 
$2,899 
$2,799

$2,849 
$2,949

$2,199

$1,849 
$2,049  
$2,349 
$2,149 
$2,049

3 nights Munich or 
3 nights Prague

The Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

$750 OFF: Mar 31 
Nov 10

$2,599 
$2,799

$1,849 
$2,049

3 nights Prague

Blue Danube Discovery 
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

$750 OFF: Mar 24 
Nov 3 
Nov 21

$2,499 
$2,999
$2,799

$1,749 
$2,249 
$2,049

3 nights Prague

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Budapest - Rousse cruise    
or reverse

$500 OFF:  

 
$750 OFF:  

Jul 18; Oct 17 
Aug 21

Apr 25 
Jun 19 
Jul 25 
Aug 28

$3,299 
$3,399

$3,199 
$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,499

$2,799 
$2,899

$2,449 
$2,649 
$2,549 
$2,749

2 nights Vienna  
or Budapest 
1 night Plovdiv 
3 nights Istanbul

The Enchanting Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF: 

 
$500 OFF:  

$750 OFF:  

Apr 22 
May 4; Aug 1, 3

Jun 29 
Jul 22; Aug 5

Apr 1•* 
Oct 24 
Oct 26, 31 
Nov 2•, 
Nov 9, 14•, 16•, 21

$3,099 
$3,299

$3,399 
$3,299

$2,599 
$3,199 
$3,099 
$2,999 
$2,799

$2,849 
$3,049 

$2,899 
$2,799

$1,849 
$2,449 
$2,349 
$2,249 
$2,049

2 nights Lucerne & 
2 nights Zurich

Europe’s Rivers & Castles
7-nt Luxembourg - Nuremberg cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF:

$500 OFF:  
 

$750 OFF:   

Sep 1, 29

May 12; Jun 9, 16 
Jul 14; Aug 11 
Oct 6

Aug 4•*

$3,599

$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,599

$3,299

$3,349

$2,899 
$2,799 
$3,099

$2,549

3 nights Paris 
2 nights Prague

Magnificent Europe
14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise  
or reverse

$500 OFF:   

$1,000 OFF:  

May 1* 
May 23

Jun 20 (AmaPrima & AmaSonata) 
Aug 15 (AmaPrima & AmaSonata)

$6,399 
$6,599

$6,599 
$6,399

$5,899 
$6,099

$5,599 
$5,399

N/A

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.

•Wine Cruise  *Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities



STARTING
FROM $3,999
PER PERSON

SAVE UP TO $1,000 OFF PER STATEROOM 
PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES  

2016 MYANMAR CRUISES

General Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. Land prices are per person, based on double 
occupancy. Promotional rates are valid on select sailings only for new bookings made by January 31, 2016. Unless explicitly stated that single supplement is waived, solo travelers in a double occupancy 
stateroom must pay an additional single supplement amount before receiving any discounts. Free pre-paid gratuities are applicable to new bookings on select sailings where indicated and are based on per 
person, have no cash value and are nontransferable. Free pre-paid gratuities apply to cruise portion only; free pre-paid gratuities do not extend to guides during shore excursions or land programs. Offers 
are not combinable with any other promotions/discounts, are limited to availability, are capacity controlled and are subject to change or termination without notice. Total savings shown may include value of 
multiple discounts and upgrades and is an example of a savings amount only. Other restrictions apply. Port charges, land programs, visas, roundtrip airfare and gratuities are additional. Registration as a seller 
of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. 

Half Price Airfare Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in Cat. C. Half Price Airfare offer is valid on select 2016 Mekong sailings for new reservations 
booked and deposited between December 15 - February 29, 2016. Half Price Airfare is based on round-trip, trans-Pacific economy-class airfare departing from select gateways as published: LAX, SFO, SEA, 
DFW, IAH, ORD, YVR, IAD, JFK, ATL, LAS, and YYZ. Half Price Airfare includes the roundtrip trans-Pacific base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship 
and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. The deposit requirement for Half Price Airfare promotion is $750 per person, $550 of which is non-refundable. 
Guests must pay full brochure (published) fare for cruise or cruise and land to qualify. Flight schedules, routings and air carriers are at the discretion of AmaWaterways and are published approximately 75 
days prior to departure or sooner. Custom itinerary requests and schedules deviating from published brochure itinerary are not accepted on this promotion. Air carrier and flight schedule will be confirmed by 
AmaWaterways and cannot be substituted. No recourse available for those who wish to change or cancel their selected flight schedules. Additional luggage fees and other ancillary charges imposed by the 
carrier will apply and can be found on the carrier’s website on or after the release of the flight schedule. The Half Price Aifare promotion is not combinable with any other offers/discounts and is applicable 
only to retail travel agencies based in the US and Canada. Cruises savings is based on double occupancy and is not combinable with any other promotions. Free pre-paid gratuities are applicable to new 
bookings on select sailings where indicated and are based on per person, have no cash value and are nontransferable. Free pre-paid gratuities apply to cruise portion only; free pre-paid gratuities do not 
extend to guides during shore excursions or land programs. Other restrictions apply. Offer is capacity-controlled and subject to modification, reduction or withdrawal without notice. Upgrades, land programs, 
port charges, visas, and airfare are additional. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. 12/18/15 SI 

RECEIVE
HALF PRICE

AIRFARE
HALF PRICE AIRFARE 
PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES 

2016 MEKONG CRUISES

YOUR CHOICE OF OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS FOR A GREAT ADD-ON PRICE
3 NIGHTS SIEM REAP LAND PROGRAM FROM $799 PER PERSON

– OR –
8-NIGHT LAND PROGRAM FROM $2,199 PER PERSON

2 nights Hanoi | 1 night Ha Long Bay | 3 nights Siem Reap | 2 nights Ho Chi Minh City
Intra-Asia flight and taxes are additional

Half Price Airfare Gateways: LAX, SFO, SEA, DFW, IAH, ORD, YVR, IAD, JFK , ATL, LAS, YYZ

There may be no better time to experience this magical and unspoiled country. Our enriching itineraries aboard the AmaPura are the perfect 
way to immerse yourself in former royal capitals, ancient monasteries, and breathtaking statues and shrines.

CRUISE 
ITINERARY 

SHIP
NAME

2016  
EMBARK DATE

FULL CRUISE  
PRICE PER PERSON

Vietnam, Cambodia & the Riches of the Mekong 
7-nt Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City cruise

AmaLotus
AmaDara
AmaLotus
AmaLotus
AmaDara
AmaLotus
AmaDara
AmaDara
AmaDara

Mar 7
Mar 14; Oct 10; Dec 5, 19
Mar 21
Apr 4
Apr 11; Sep 12
Apr 18
Aug 15
Aug 29
Sep 26

$3,099
$2,999
$2,899
$2,699
$2,599
$2,499
$2,299
$2,399
$2,799

Vietnam, Cambodia & the Riches of the Mekong
7-nt Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam cruise 

AmaDara
AmaDara
AmaDara
AmaDara
AmaDara

Aug 8
Sep 5
Sep 19
Oct 3
Oct 17; Nov 14, 28; Dec 12, 26 

$2,299
$2,499
$2,699
$2,899
$2,999 

Optional land programs are recommended for these itineraries, additional rates apply. Please ask for details.
*Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities.

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

2016 
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE
PRICE PP

Golden Treasures of Myanmar
10-nt cruise from Mandalay to Pyay
Optional 3-nt pre/post cruise stay in Yangon

Mar 8*; Oct 22; Nov 11; Dec 1 
Mar 28 
Sep 12

$4,999 
$4,899 
$4,499

$4,499 
$4,399 
$3,999

Golden Treasures of Myanmar
10-nt cruise from Pyay to Mandalay
Optional 3-nt pre/post cruise stay in Yangon

Mar 18; Oct 12; Nov 1, 21 
Apr 7 
Sep 22

$4,999 
$4,799 
$4,699

$4,499 
$4,299 
$4,199

Hidden Wonders of Myanmar
14-nt cruise from Mandalay to Yangon
Optional 1-nt pre cruise stay in Yangon

Apr 17 
Dec 21

$6,599 
$6,799

$6,099 
$6,299

Hidden Wonders of Myanmar
14-nt cruise from Yangon to Mandalay
Optional 1-nt post cruise stay in Yangon

Feb 23* 
Aug 29

$6,799 
$5,999

$6,299 
$5,499
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