

## UP TO \$2,000 SAVINGS PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

ON SELECT 2016 DEPARTURES

LOOK INSIDE FOR MORE OFFERS
LIKE HALF PRICE AIRFARE ON MEKONG SAILINGS

CONTACT YOUR PROFESSIONAL TRAVEL AGENT



There's no better way to discover the beauty, romance, and history of Europe than on an AmaWaterways river cruise. Get a head start on booking your 2016 European getaway and receive incredible savings.

CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFE 2016 EMBARK	R PER PERSON ATION DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP FROM	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP FROM	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAM
Tulip Time Cruise	\$250 OFF:	Apr 16*	<del>\$2,799</del>	\$2,549	N/A
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam	\$500 OFF:	Apr 3	<del>\$2,699</del>	\$2,199	
	\$750 OFF:	Mar 27 Mar 28	\$2,499 \$2,599	\$1,749 \$1,849	
<b>Taste of Bordeaux</b> 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux	\$250 OFF:	Jun 24 Sep 2, 16*, 30	<del>\$3,699</del> <del>\$3,899</del>	\$3,449 \$3,649	2 nights Paris 2 nights Loire Valley
	\$500 OFF:	Apr 29; Jun 3, 10 Aug 26; Oct 7	<del>\$3,599</del> <del>\$3,699</del> <del>\$3,799</del>	\$3,099 \$3,199 \$3,299	1 night Paris
	\$750 OFF:	Mar 25 Apr 1 Jul 15+, 22+; Aug 5,+ 12+* Oct 28 Nov 4+ Nov 11+, 18+	\$2,899 \$2,999 \$3,599 \$3,399 \$3,199 \$3,099	\$2,149 \$2,249 \$2,849 \$2,649 \$2,449 \$2,349	
Paris & Normandy 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris	\$250 OFF:	May 20, 27*; Jun 3* Aug 26 Sep 16*, 23 Oct 14 <sup>‡</sup>	\$ <del>3,699</del> \$ <del>3,799</del> \$ <del>3,899</del> \$ <del>3,599</del>	\$3,449 \$3,549 \$3,649 \$3,349	2 nights Paris
	\$500 OFF:	Apr 8‡ Jun 24‡; Aug 19 Jul 8, 15‡, 29; Aug 12‡ Oct 7	\$3,199 \$3,699 \$3,599 \$3,799	\$2,699 \$3,199 \$3,099 \$3,299	
	\$750 OFF:	Mar 25 ◆ Apr 15 Apr 22; Oct 28 Jul 1; Aug 5 ◆ Oct 21 Nov 4 Nov 11 ◆, 18	\$2,899 \$3,299 \$3,399 \$3,599 \$3,499 \$3,199 \$3,099	\$2,149 \$2,549 \$2,649 \$2,849 \$2,749 \$2,449 \$2,349	
Provence & Spain 7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse	\$250 OFF:	Apr 29 May 20; Jun 3, 17* Sep 2	<del>\$3,599</del> <del>\$3,699</del> <del>\$3,899</del>	\$3,349 \$3,449 \$3,649	3 nights Paris 3 nights Barcelona
	\$500 OFF:	Apr 1 Apr 15 Apr 22 May 6; Jul 1, 8, 22 Jun 10, 24 Nov 4	\$2,999 \$3,299 \$3,399 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,199	\$2,499 \$2,799 \$2,899 \$3,099 \$3,199 \$2,699	
	\$750 OFF:	Mar 25.  Jul 15., 29; Aug 5, 12  Aug 19  Aug 26  Nov 11, 18.	\$2,899 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,799 \$3,099	\$2,149 \$2,849 \$2,949 \$3,049 \$2,349	
Enticing Douro 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Porto	\$500 OFF: \$750 OFF:	Jul 12*, 19* Aug 16* Nov 1*	\$3,499 \$3,499 \$3,399	\$2,999 \$2,749 \$2,649	3 nights Lisbon
William Control of the Control of th			40,000	7-,510	

◆Wine Cruise ‡Art Cruise \*Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities













## 2016 EUROPE ON SALE CONTINUED

CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFE 2016 EMBARK	ER PER PERSON ATION DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP FROM	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP FROM	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAM
<b>The Romantic Danube</b> 7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	\$250 OFF:	Apr 14 Oct 20*	\$2,899 \$3,199	\$2,649 \$2,949	3 nights Prague
	\$750 OFF:	Oct 31•* Nov 3•, 4 Nov 6 Nov 17•, 18, 20•	\$3,099 \$2,999 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$2,349 \$2,249 \$2,149 \$2,049	
<b>Melodies of the Danube</b> 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	\$250 OFF:	Apr 21; Oct 27 Oct 24	\$3,099 \$3,199	\$2,849 \$2,949	3 nights Munich o 3 nights Prague
	\$500 OFF:	Apr 7	<del>\$2,699</del>	\$2,199	
	\$750 OFF:	Mar 28 Apr 9♦ Oct 30 Nov 7 Nov 10	\$2,599 \$2,799 \$3,099 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$1,849 \$2,049 \$2,349 \$2,149 \$2,049	
The Legendary Danube 7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise	\$750 OFF:	Mar 31 Nov 10	<del>\$2,599</del> <del>\$2,799</del>	\$1,849 \$2,049	3 nights Prague
Blue Danube Discovery 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise	\$750 OFF:	Mar 24 Nov 3 Nov 21	\$2,499 \$2,999 \$2,799	\$1,749 \$2,249 \$2,049	3 nights Prague
<b>Gems of Southeast Europe</b> 7-nt Budapest - Rousse cruise or reverse	\$500 OFF:	Jul 18; Oct 17 Aug 21	<del>\$3,299</del> <del>\$3,399</del>	\$2,799 \$2,899	2 nights Vienna or Budapest
	\$750 OFF:	Apr 25 Jun 19 Jul 25 Aug 28	\$3,199 \$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,499	\$2,449 \$2,649 \$2,549 \$2,749	1 night Plovdiv 3 nights Istanbul
<b>The Enchanting Rhine</b> 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse	\$250 OFF:	Apr 22 May 4; Aug 1, 3	\$3,099 \$3,299	\$2,849 \$3,049	2 nights Lucerne 2 nights Zurich
	\$500 OFF:	Jun 29 Jul 22; Aug 5	<del>\$3,399</del> <del>\$3,299</del>	\$2,899 \$2,799	
	\$750 OFF:	Apr 1•* Oct 24 Oct 26, 31 Nov 2•, Nov 9, 14•, 16•, 21	\$2,599 \$3,199 \$3,099 \$2,999 \$2,799	\$1,849 \$2,449 \$2,349 \$2,249 \$2,049	
Europe's Rivers & Castles 7-nt Luxembourg - Nuremberg cruise or reverse	\$250 OFF:	Sep 1, 29	<del>\$3,599</del>	\$3,349	3 nights Paris
	\$500 OFF:	May 12; Jun 9, 16 Jul 14; Aug 11 Oct 6	\$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,599	\$2,899 \$2,799 \$3,099	2 nights Prague
	\$750 OFF:	Aug 4∙*	<del>\$3,299</del>	\$2,549	
Magnificent Europe 14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise or reverse	\$500 OFF:	May 1* May 23	<del>\$6,399</del> <del>\$6,599</del>	\$5,899 \$6,099	N/A
	\$1,000 OFF:	Jun 20 (AmaPrima & AmaSonata) Aug 15 (AmaPrima & AmaSonata)	\$6,599 \$6,399	\$5,599 \$5,399	

◆Wine Cruise \*Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.







Half Price Airfare Gateways: LAX, SFO, SEA, DFW, IAH, ORD, YVR, IAD, JFK, ATL, LAS, YYZ

CRUISE ITINERARY	SHIP NAME	2016 EMBARK DATE	FULL CRUISE PRICE PER PERSON
Vietnam, Cambodia & the Riches of the Mekong 7-nt Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City cruise	AmaLotus AmaDara AmaLotus AmaLotus AmaDara AmaDara AmaDara AmaDara	Mar 7 Mar 14; Oct 10; Dec 5, 19 Mar 21 Apr 4 Apr 11; Sep 12 Apr 18 Aug 15 Aug 29 Sep 26	\$3,099 \$2,999 \$2,899 \$2,699 \$2,599 \$2,499 \$2,299 \$2,399 \$2,799
Vietnam, Cambodia & the Riches of the Mekong 7-nt Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam cruise	AmaDara AmaDara AmaDara AmaDara AmaDara	Aug 8 Sep 5 Sep 19 Oct 3 Oct 17; Nov 14, 28; Dec 12, 26	\$2,299 \$2,499 \$2,699 \$2,899 \$2,999



## YOUR CHOICE OF OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS FOR A GREAT ADD-ON PRICE 3 NIGHTS SIEM REAP LAND PROGRAM FROM \$799 PER PERSON

- OR -

8-NIGHT LAND PROGRAM FROM **\$2,199 PER PERSON**2 nights Hanoi | 1 night Ha Long Bay | 3 nights Siem Reap | 2 nights Ho Chi Minh City
Intra-Asia flight and taxes are additional

## 2016 MYANMAR CRUISES SAVE UP TO \$1,000 OFF PER STATEROOM PLUS FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

STARTING FROM \$3,999 PER PERSON

There may be no better time to experience this magical and unspoiled country. Our enriching itineraries aboard the AmaPura are the perfect way to immerse yourself in former royal capitals, ancient monasteries, and breathtaking statues and shrines.

CRUISE	2016	FULL CRUISE	REDUCED CRUISE
ITINERARY	EMBARKATION DATES	PRICE PP	PRICE PP
Golden Treasures of Myanmar	Mar 8*; Oct 22; Nov 11; Dec 1	<del>\$4,999</del>	\$4,499
10-nt cruise from Mandalay to Pyay	Mar 28	<del>\$4,899</del>	\$4,399
Optional 3-nt pre/post cruise stay in Yangon	Sep 12	<del>\$4,499</del>	\$3,999
Golden Treasures of Myanmar	Mar 18; Oct 12; Nov 1, 21	\$ <del>4,999</del>	\$4,499
10-nt cruise from Pyay to Mandalay	Apr 7	\$ <del>4,799</del>	\$4,299
Optional 3-nt pre/post cruise stay in Yangon	Sep 22	\$4,699	\$4,199
Hidden Wonders of Myanmar 14-nt cruise from Mandalay to Yangon Optional 1-nt pre cruise stay in Yangon	Apr 17 Dec 21	<del>\$6,599</del> <del>\$6,799</del>	\$6,099 \$6,299
Hidden Wonders of Myanmar 14-nt cruise from Yangon to Mandalay Optional 1-nt post cruise stay in Yangon	Feb 23* Aug 29	\$ <del>6,799</del> \$ <del>5,999</del>	\$6,299 \$5,499

Optional land programs are recommended for these itineraries, additional rates apply. Please ask for details.

General Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. Land prices are per person, based on double occupancy. Promotional rates are valid on select sailings only for new bookings made by January 31, 2016. Unless explicitly stated that single supplement is waived, solo travelers in a double occupancy stateroom must pay an additional single supplement amount before receiving any discounts. Free pre-paid gratuities are applicable to new bookings on select sailings where indicated and are based on per person, have no cash value and are nontransferable. Free pre-paid gratuities apply to cruise portion only; free pre-paid gratuities do not extend to guides during shore excursions or land programs. Offers are not combinable with any other promotions/discounts, are limited to availability, are capacity controlled and are subject to change or termination without notice. Total savings shown may include value of multiple discounts and upgrades and is an example of a savings amount only. Other restrictions apply. Port charges, land programs, visas, roundtrip airfare and gratuities are additional. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40.

Half Price Airfare Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in Cat. C. Half Price Airfare offer is valid on select 2016 Mekong sailings for new reservations booked and deposited between December 15 - February 29, 2016. Half Price Airfare is based on round-trip, trans-Pacific economy-class airfare departing from select gateways as published: LAX, SFO, SEA, DFW, IAH, ORD, YVR, IAD, JFK, ATL, LAS, and YYZ. Half Price Airfare includes the roundtrip trans-Pacific base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. The deposit requirement for Half Price Airfare promotion is \$750 per person, \$\$550 of which is non-refundable. Guests must pay full brochure (published) fare for cruise or cruise and land to qualify. Flight schedules, routings and air carriers are at the discretion of AmaWaterways and are published approximately 75 days prior to departure or sooner. Custom itinerary requests and schedules deviating from published brochure itinerary are not accepted on this promotion. Air carrier and flight schedule will be confirmed by AmaWaterways and cannot be substituted. No recourse available for those who wish to change or cancel their selected flight schedules. Additional luggage fees and other ancillary charges imposed by the carrier will apply and can be found on the carrier's website on or after the release of the flight schedule. The Half Price Aifare promotion is not combinable with any other offers/discounts and is applicable only to retail travel agencies based in the US and Canada. Cruises savings is based on double occupancy and is not combinable with any other promotions. Free pre-paid gratuities are applicable to new bookings on select sailings where indicated and are based on per person, have no cash value and are nontransferable. Free pre-paid gratuities apply to cruise portion only; free pre-paid gratuities do no

<sup>\*</sup>Sailing is not eligible to receive free pre-paid gratuities.